Bilag 1

Fordeling af drenge i forhold til aktiviteter og alder.

Antal cpr. nr.

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

11.-13. skolear

Andre
ungdomsuddannelser

Erhvervsuddannelser

Forberedende og
udviklende aktiviteter

Grundskolen

Gymnasiale
uddannelser

Midlertidige aktiviteter

(tom)

m16-K
m17-K
m18-K
m19-K




Bilag 1
Fordeling af piger i forhold til aktiviteter og alder.

Antal cpr. nr.

350

m16-K
m17-K
m18-K
m19-K




